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 Employ Milwaukee

Minimum Education
Required in Job Postings

STATE OF THE
LABOR MARKET

Advocate Aurora Healthcare
Froedtert
Ascension
Actalent
Johnson Controls

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Top Companies Posting Jobs:

Top Posted Job Titles: 

Milwaukee County, WI
October 2022 - November 2022

Bachelor's

Master's
or higher  High School

or GED

 Associate's
Degree

Registered Nurse
Sales Representative
Retail Salesperson
Customer Service Representative
Retail Supervisor

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Top Specialized Skills: 
Nursing
Marketing
Auditing
Accounting
Merchandising 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Employ Milwaukee is an Equal Opportunity employer and service provider. If you need this information or printed material in an
alternate format, or in different language, please contact us at (414)-270-1700. Deaf, hard of hearing, or speech impaired callers can

contact us through Wisconsin Relay Service at 7-1-



All data provided by Lightcast for Milwaukee County. 

*Source: Wisconsin Department of Workforce Development LAUS

Labor Force
Employment

Unemployment Rate
Unemployment

Oct. 2022Nov. 2022 + / —

441,603
18,163
4.0%

459,766455,405
439,424

15,981
3.5%

- 4,061
- 2,179
- 2,182
- 0.5%

Unique Job Postings
30,049
down 3,444 from last month

Median Advertised Salary
$21.02/hr

down $0.95 from last month


